%
& THE NEw JERSEY BALL STRIKERS

ST NEWSLETTER

A

August 23, 2015 P.O. Box 2002

Volume 1, Issue 1

SHIPPEN CUP LEADERBOARD

NEWARK, NJ 07114
WWW.NJBALLSTRIKERS.COM

Eli vs Fraser. The Thrilla not in Manila

packed par putt to win

the match 1&0. Fraser
PLAYER RANK " POINTS and White both shot net
Eli White 1 261.67 72 to finish the stroke
play at T3. The bad news
Earl Fraser 2 221.67 for Fraser is he still trails
Eli by 40 points. The
Greg Ward 3 202.5 good news is 4 events
remain on the Ball Striker
George Thomas 4 1775 schedule including 2 ma-
Mike Conrad 5 1575 jors:
ike Conra .
Almost lost in the excite-
Mel Knight 6 150 ment was George Weekes
winning the Architects’
Rod LeBrew 7 135 event with a match win
) and a Ist place finish in
Tony Jenkins 8 126.61 stroke play with a net 67.
Donald Rucker 9 117.5 Greg Ward secured a 2nd
place finish with a match
Derrick Bethune 10 116.25 win and a 2nd place fin-
= ish in stroke play at net
Darryl Jeffries 11 107.5 : A TP LA | 170.Tony Jenkins rounded
. . . . t the top 3 with
Errol Blake T2 9625 Shippen Cup heavyweights, Eli White ?r:ltch jvmozn P awﬁ o
i ke play.
Geome Weekes  T12 9625 (right)and Earl Fraser get ready to rumble stroke play
) Other match winners at
Dan Williamson 14 95 There was a buzz of excite- g head with current num- Architects’  were  Tom
ment that accompanied ber 2, Earl Fraser. Eli had Culp’ Mike Conrady Don-
Maurice Brown 15 90 the announcement of the ;3 commanding lead in the 414 Ruck er, Ed Cosby and
Cleve Eat 16 30 pairings for the Archi-  overall Shippen Cup com- George Thomas. Cleve
eve batman tects’ event. As you pe-  petition, so it was vital for Eatman tied his “odd
ARCHITECTS TOP GROSS rused the pairings the  Fraser to take down num- man” match and Dan
third group caught your  ber 1 to stay within shout Williamson and Joseph
Tony Jenkins 78 eye. One might think the  jng distance. Holloway tied their
hubbub would be about _ ‘ match.
Greg Ward 84 the group three match of ~ The match did not disap-
" reigning club champ,  Point. Fraser went down 2 Top grossers at Architects’
George Weekes 84 Tony Jenkins and ex Ship- holes early in the match, were Tony Jenkins (78),
| Knich . pen Cup champ, Mel but fought back to even  Greg Ward (84), George
Mel Knight Knight. But the match by hole number 11. The \Weekes (84), Mel Knight
Mike Conrad 87 generating all the excite- match was even going to  (85), Mike Conrad (87),
ment was current number  the last hole and Fraser Rod LeBrew (90) and Earl
— — 1, Eli White, going head  had to sink a pressure  Fraser (91).



The Architects’ Match Play Results

LAST FIRST Forward
NAME MNAME T

Lewis Herbie YES
Culp Thomas YES

Eatman * Cleveland

Conrad Michael

LeBrew Rod

Jenkins Tony
Knight Melvin

Fraser Earl

White Eli

Beatty Calvin
Ward Greg

Rucker Donald
YWhite Harold

Cosby Edward
Gibson Harold YES

Thomas George

Frye Walter

Williams: Dan

Holloway Joseph YES

Williams Burnell

Weekes George

* Eatman plays odd man match vs. Culp

H_I

178
18
20.8

143
16.8

6.4
10.7

19.3

233

141

175
18.6

242
336

17.5
19.8

236
29.3

155
17.2

Course
HC

13
13
20

14
16

19
23

11
14

17
18

24
2b

17
19

23
23

15
17

MATCH TEAM

3 A
3B

10 A
10 B

Match
Result

LOSE

WiIN
TIE

WIN
LOSE

WiIN
LOSE

WiIN
LOSE

LOSE
WiIN

WiIN
LOSE

WiIN
LOSE

WiN
LOSE

TIE
TIE

LOSE
WiN

Match
Ended

120
1&0
00

2&1
2&1

Z2&0
Z&0

1&0
1&0

7&6
f&6

1&0
1&0

JR?
J&Z

2&1
281

00
00

hid
hi4

Match
Points

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



The Architects’ Stroke Play Results (net)

LAST FIRST HC Forward Course Stroke
NAME NAME INDEX T HC GOSS NET RAMNK  Points
Weekes George 17.2 17 g4 67 1 30
Ward Greg 141 14 84 70 2 20
Jenkins Tony 6.4 b Fi: 72 3 11.667
Fraser Earl 19.3 19 91 72 3 11.667
White Eli 233 23 95 72 3 11.667
Conrad Michael 143 14 87 73 b 10
LeBrew Rod 16.8 16 q0 74 7 10
Knight Melvin 10.7 10 8h 7h 8 10
Cosby Edward 242 24 100 76 q 10
Rucker Donald 17.5 17 95 78 10 75
White Harold 18.6 18 96 78 10 7.5
Eatman Cleveland 208 20 99 74 12 b
Culp Thomas 18 YES 13 92 79 12 5
Lewis Herbie 179 YES 13 93 80 14 b
Thomas George 175 17 97 80 14 5
Williams:Dan 23.6 23 105 82 16 b
Holloway Joseph 293 YES 23 105 g2 16 b
Williams Burnell 15.5 15 98 83 18 b
Gibson Harold 336 YES 26 111 86 19 L
Frye Walter 19.8 19 104 8h 19 b
Beatty Calwvin 111 11 NjA NjA 21 5



The Architects Gross Hole by Hole

Gross Scores for Round 1 - August 22, 2015

Architects 2015

Architects - Arc

Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 our 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Rank Par 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 35 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 36 71
1 JENKINS, Tony 6 4 6 5 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 Q) 3 4 37 78
2 COUNTS, Jeff 6 4 7 3 5 4 4 3 6 42 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 40 82
T3 WARD, Greg R 6 3 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 43 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 3 4 41 84
WEEKES, George 7 3 5 Q® 5 4 5 4 4 40 7 @ 3 6 5 5 5 3 6 44 84

5 KNIGHT, Melvin 6 3 7 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 43 85
6 CONRAD, Michael 5 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 6 40 6 6 4 6 6 5 5 4 5 47 87
7 LEBREW, Rod 5 3 5 5 5 4@ 3 6 4 4 7 3 71 6 6 8 4 5 50 90
T8 FRASER, Earl 6 4 8 5 5 6 6 3 4 4 4 6 4 6 5 6 5 4 4 44 91
CLVELAND, Curtis 6 4 7 5 6 5 5 2 5 45 4 6 5 T 6 4 6 3 5 46 91

10 CULP, Thomas Sr. 5 3 6 5 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 8 6 71 8 B 5 5 5 51 92
11 LEWIS, Herbie 6 3 7 6 5 @ 6 3 5 4 6 8 5 6 6 5 5 4 5 50 93
T12 WHITE, Eli s 4 6 6 5 4 7 3 5 45 5 7 5 6 5 7 7 3 5 50 95
RUCKER, Donald 5 6 6 5 5 6 5 4 4 46 7 8 4 6 T 4 4 4 5 49 95

14 WHITE, Harold J 7 6 6 7 5 3 4 5 6 49 5 8 4 5 5 5 6 4 5 47 9
15 THOMAS, George 6 5 6 7 4 3 6 5 71 49 7 5 4 5 8 4 6 4 5 48 97
16 WILLIAMS, Burnell 6 4 7 6 5 3 5 4 5 45 7 7 5 6 5 6 7 3 7 53 98
17 EATMAN, Cleveland 7 4 7 5 5 5 5 4 7 49 5 6 4 6 6 71 S5 4 71 50 99
18 COSBY,, Edward 8 5 7 7 5 5 5 5 8 55 5 5 4 5 6 5 5 3 7 45 100
19 FRYE, Walter 9 4 8§ 5 7 3 7 4 7 54 8 6 4 6 5 S5 6 4 6 50 104
T20 WILLIAMSON, Mr. Dan 8 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 S3 S 6 4 71 7 71 71 4 5 52 105
HOLLOWAY, Joseph 6 5 6 8 5 6 6 4 6 52 5 7 5 10 5 7 5 4 5 53 105

22 GIBSON, Harold 8 5 7 6 6 4 6 @ 8 2 6 6 6 1 1 8 6 6 1 59 111
T23 BEATTY, Calvin E 6 3 7 5 5 5 7 4 8 5 5 7 X X X X X X X NC NC
Tournament Pairing Program Online - 8/25/2015 6:41 AM

Page: 1



The Architects’ Skins & Skills

Architects 2015
Skins & Skills

Hole Gross Winner

4 3 George Weekes $38
6 2 Herbie Lewis $38
7 4 Rod Lebrew $38
8 2 Harold Gibson $38
11 4 George Weekes $38
15 3 Thomas Culp Sr. $38
16 3 Tony Jenkins $38
Closest to Pin

Hole #6  Herbie Lewis  11Inches
#17 Eli White 18 Feet

Longest Drive

Hole #9  Thomas Culp
#13  Greg Ward
50-50 Dan Williamson $35



The Architects’ Event Statistics

Architects 2015

Architects - Arc

Round 1 -- August 22, 2015

Hole# Yardage Par Stroke Avg Hole Rank Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D.Bogeys Others
1 485 5 6.27 10 0 0 5 11 2 4
2 165 3 4.14 13 0 0 7 8 4 3
3 497 5 6.36 5 0 0 4 8 8 2
4 405 4 5.32 9 0 2 2 10 4 4
5 335 4 5.00 15 0 0 4 15 2 1
6 116 3 4.00 16 0 1 8 6 4 3
7 375 4 5:55 3 0 0 3 7 9 3
8 163 3 3.68 18 0 2 8 8 3 1
9 395 4 5.77 1 0 0 4 5 8 5
10 348 4 5.36 0 0 6 8 3 5
11 500 5 6.27 11 0 1 5 7 5 4
12 159 3 4.33 8 0 0 2 12 5 2
13 475 5 6.10 14 0 0 7 8 5 1
14 400 4 5.76 2 0 0 1 10 5 5
15 405 4 5.33 7 0 1 4 8 4 4
16 423 4 5.43 4 0 1 3 8 5 4
17 171 3 3.76 17 0 0 8 11 1 1
18 355 4 5.24 12 0 0 3 13 2 3
Statistics derived from the # of Rounds Played = 21
Holes Yardage Par Stroke Avg| Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys | D. Bogeys | Others
Out 2936 35 46.091 0 5 45 78 44 26
In 3236 36 47.571 0 3 39 85 35 29
Total 6172 71 93.476 0 8 84 163 79 55
Tournament Pairing Program Online - 8/25/2015 7:21 AM

Page: 1




The Architects’ Event Statistics (by rank)

Architects 2015
Architects - Arc

Round 1 -- August 22, 2015

Hole# Yardage Par Stroke Avg Hole Rank Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D.Bogeys Others

9 395 4 5.07 1 0 0 4 5 8 5
14 400 4 5.76 2 0 0 1 10 5 5
7 375 4 5:55 3 0 0 3 ) 9 3
16 423 4 5.43 4 0 1 3 8 S 4
10 348 4 5.36 6 0 0 6 8 3 S
3 497 = 6.36 5 0 0 4 8 8 2
12 159 3 4.33 8 0 0 2 12 5 2
15 405 4 5.33 7 0 1 4 8 4 4
4 405 4 5:32 9 0 2 2 10 4 4
1 485 5 6.27 10 0 0 5 11 2 4
11 500 5 6.27 11 0 1 5 7 5 4
18 355 4 5.24 12 0 0 3 13 2 3
2 165 3 4.14 13 0 0 7 8 4 3
13 475 5 6.10 14 0 0 7 8 5 1
5 335 4 5.00 15 0 0 4 15 2 1

116 3 4.00 16 0 1 8 6 4 3
17 171 3 3.76 17 0 0 8 11 1 1
8 163 3 3.68 18 0 2 8 8 3 1

Statistics derived from the # of Rounds Played = 21

Holes Yardage Par Stroke Avg| Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys | D. Bogeys | Others
Out 2936 35 46.091 0 5 45 78 44 26
In 3236 36 47.571 0 3 39 85 35 29

Total 6172 71 93.476 0 8 84 163 79 55

Tournament Pairing Program Online - 8/25/2015 7:25 AM Page: 1
















ve

-

Nh ; %ﬁs QF\N. N

:







\
%% a1y e

,d

(-







