

THE NEW JERSEY BALL STRIKERS NEWSLETTER

August 23, 2015

P.O. Box 2002 NEWARK, NJ 07114 WWW.NJBALLSTRIKERS.COM

Volume 1, Issue 1

SHIPPEN CUP LEADERBOARD

PLAYER	RANK	POINTS
Eli White	1	261.67
Earl Fraser	2	221.67
Greg Ward	3	202.5
George Thomas	4	177.5
Mike Conrad	5	157.5
Mel Knight	6	150
Rod LeBrew	7	135
Tony Jenkins	8	126.67
Donald Rucker	9	117.5
Derrick Bethune	10	116.25
Darryl Jeffries	11	107.5
Errol Blake	T12	96.25
George Weekes	T12	96.25
Dan Williamson	14	95
Maurice Brown	15	90
Cleve Eatman	16	80

ARCHITECTS TOP GROSS

Tony Jenkins	78
Greg Ward	84
George Weekes	84
Mel Knight	85
Mike Conrad	87

Eli vs Fraser. The Thrilla not in Manila



Shippen Cup heavyweights, Eli White (right)and Earl Fraser get ready to rumble

There was a buzz of excitement that accompanied the announcement of the pairings for the Architects' event. As you perused the pairings the third group caught your eve. One might think the hubbub would be about the group three match of reigning club champ, Tony Jenkins and ex Shippen Cup champ, Mel Knight. But the match generating all the excitement was current number 1, Eli White, going head

to head with current number 2, Earl Fraser. Eli had a commanding lead in the overall Shippen Cup competition, so it was vital for Fraser to take down number 1 to stay within shouting distance.

The match did not disappoint. Fraser went down 2 holes early in the match, but fought back to even by hole number 11. The match was even going to the last hole and Fraser had to sink a pressure

packed par putt to win the match 1&0. Fraser and White both shot net 72 to finish the stroke play at T3. The bad news for Fraser is he still trails Eli by 40 points. The good news is 4 events remain on the Ball Striker schedule including 2 majors.

Almost lost in the excitement was George Weekes winning the Architects' event with a match win and a 1st place finish in stroke play with a net 67. Greg Ward secured a 2nd place finish with a match win and a 2nd place finish in stroke play at net 70. Tony Jenkins rounded out the top 3 with a match win and a T3 in stroke play.

Other match winners at Architects' were Tom Culp, Mike Conrad, Donald Rucker, Ed Cosby and George Thomas. Cleve Eatman tied his "odd man" match and Dan Williamson and Joseph Holloway tied their match.

Top grossers at Architects' were Tony Jenkins (78), Greg Ward (84), George Weekes (84), Mel Knight (85), Mike Conrad (87), Rod LeBrew (90) and Earl Fraser (91).

The Architects' Match Play Results

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	Forward T	H_I	Course HC	MATCH	TEAM	Match Result	Match Ended	Match Points
Lewis	Herbie	YES	17.9	13	3	A	LOSE	1&0	
Culp	Thomas	YES	18	13	3	В	WIN	1&0	10
Eatman *	Clevelan	d	20.8	20	3	С	TIE	0&0	5
Conrad	Michael		14.3	14	6	A	WIN	2&1	10
LeBrew	Rod		16.8	16	6	В	LOSE	2&1	
Jenkins	Tony		6.4	6	1	A	WIN	2&0	10
Knight	Melvin		10.7	10	1	В	LOSE	2&0	
Fraser	Earl		19.3	19	7	A	WIN	1&0	10
White	Eli		23.3	23	7	В	LOSE	1&0	
Beatty	Calvin		11.1	11	4	A	LOSE	7&6	
Ward	Greg		14.1	14	4	В	WIN	7&6	10
Rucker	Donald		17.5	17	9	A	WIN	1&0	10
White	Harold		18.6	18	9	В	LOSE	1&0	
Cosby	Edward		24.2	24	2	Α	WIN	3&2	10
Gibson	Harold	YES	33.6	26	2	В	LOSE	3&2	
Thomas	George		17.5	17	10	A	WIN	2&1	10
Frye	Walter		19.8	19	10	В	LOSE	2&1	
Williams			23.6	23		A	TIE	0&0	5
Holloway	Joseph	YES	29.3	23	5	В	TIE	0&0	5
Williams			15.5	15		A	LOSE	5&4	
Weekes	George		17.2	17	8	В	WIN	5&4	10
* Eatman	plays od	ld man ma	tch vs. C	ulp					

The Architects' Stroke Play Results (net)

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	HC INDEX	Forward T	Course HC	GOSS	NET	RANK	Stroke Points
Weekes	George	17.2		17	84	67	1	30
Ward	Greg	14.1		14	84	70	2	20
Jenkins	Tony	6.4		6	78	72	3	11.667
Fraser	Earl	19.3		19	91	72	3	11.667
White	Eli	23.3		23	95	72	3	11.667
Conrad	Michael	14.3		14	87	73	6	10
LeBrew	Rod	16.8		16	90	74	7	10
Knight	Melvin	10.7		10	85	75	8	10
Cosby	Edward	24.2		24	100	76	9	10
Rucker	Donald	17.5		17	95	78	10	7.5
White	Harold	18.6		18	96	78	10	7.5
Eatman	Cleveland	20.8		20	99	79	12	5
Culp	Thomas	18	YES	13	92	79	12	5
Lewis	Herbie	17.9	YES	13	93	80	14	5
Thomas	George	17.5		17	97	80	14	5
Williams	Dan	23.6		23	105	82	16	5
Holloway	Joseph	29.3	YES	23	105	82	16	5
Williams	Burnell	15.5		15	98	83	18	5
Gibson	Harold	33.6	YES	26	111	85	19	5
Frye	Walter	19.8		19	104	85	19	5
Beatty	Calvin	11.1		11	N/A	N/A	21	5

The Architects Gross Hole by Hole

Architects 2015

Architects - Arc

Gross Scores for Round 1 - August 22, 2015

		Holes	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOTAL
Rank		Par	5	3	5	4	4	3	4	3	4	35	4	5	3	5	4	4	4	3	4	36	71
1	JENKINS, Tony		6	4	6	5	4	3	6	3	4	41	4	5	4	5	5	4	3	3	4	37	78
2	COUNTS, Jeff		6	4	7	3	5	4	4	3	6	42	4	6	4	5	4	5	4	3	5	40	82
T3	WARD, Greg R		6	3	5	4	5	4	6	4	6	43	5	5	4	5	5	6	4	3	4	41	84
	WEEKES, George		7	3	5	3	5	4	5	4	4	40	7	4	3	6	5	5	5	3	6	44	84
5	KNIGHT, Melvin		6	3	7	5	5	3	5	3	5	42	5	5	4	5	5	5	5	4	5	43	85
6	CONRAD, Michael		5	4	5	4	4	3	6	3	6	40	6	6	4	6	6	5	5	4	5	47	87
7	LEBREW, Rod		5	3	5	5	5	4	4	3	6	40	4	7	3	7	6	6	8	4	5	50	90
T8	FRASER, Earl		6	4	8	5	5	6	6	3	4	47	4	6	4	6	5	6	5	4	4	44	91
	CLVELAND, Curtis		6	4	7	5	6	5	5	2	5	45	4	6	5	7	6	4	6	3	5	46	91
10	CULP, Thomas Sr.		5	3	6	5	4	3	5	4	6	41	4	8	6	7	8	(3)	5	5	5	51	92
11	LEWIS, Herbie		6	3	7	6	5	2	6	3	5	43	6	8	5	6	6	5	5	4	5	50	93
T12	WHITE, Eli		5	4	6	6	5	4	7	3	5	45	5	7	5	6	5	7	7	3	5	50	95
	RUCKER, Donald		5	6	6	5	5	6	5	4	4	46	7	8	4	6	7	4	4	4	5	49	95
14	WHITE, Harold J		7	6	6	7	5	3	4	5	6	49	5	8	4	5	5	5	6	4	5	47	96
15	THOMAS, George		6	5	6	7	4	3	6	5	7	49	7	5	4	5	8	4	6	4	5	48	97
16	WILLIAMS, Burnell		6	4	7	6	5	3	5	4	5	45	7	7	5	6	5	6	7	3	7	53	98
17	EATMAN, Cleveland		7	4	7	5	5	5	5	4	7	49	5	6	4	6	6	7	5	4	7	50	99
18	COSBY,, Edward		8	5	7	7	5	5	5	5	8	55	5	5	4	5	6	5	5	3	7	45	100
19	FRYE, Walter		9	4	8	5	7	3	7	4	7	54	8	6	4	6	5	5	6	4	6	50	104
T20	WILLIAMSON, Mr. Da	an	8	6	6	5	5	5	6	6	6	53	5	6	4	7	7	7	7	4	5	52	105
	HOLLOWAY, Joseph		6	5	6	8	5	6	6	4	6	52	5	7	5	10	5	7	5	4	5	53	105
22	GIBSON, Harold		8	5	7	6	6	4	6	2	8	52	6	6	6	7	7	8	6	6	7	59	111
T23	BEATTY, Calvin E		6	3	7	5	5	5	7	4	8	50	5	7	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	NC	NC

Tournament Pairing Program Online - 8/25/2015 6:41 AM

Page: 1

The Architects' Skins & Skills

Architects 2015 Skins & Skills

<u>Hole</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Winner</u>	
4	3	George Weekes	\$38
6	2	Herbie Lewis	\$38
7	4	Rod Lebrew	\$38
8	2	Harold Gibson	\$38
11	4	George Weekes	\$38
15	3	Thomas Culp Sr.	\$38
16	3	Tony Jenkins	\$38

Closest to Pin

Hole #6 Herbie Lewis 11Inches #17 Eli White 18 Feet

Longest Drive

Hole #9 Thomas Culp

#13 Greg Ward

<u>50-50</u> Dan Williamson \$35

The Architects' Event Statistics

Architects 2015 Architects - Arc

Round 1 -- August 22, 2015

Hole#	Yardage	<u>Par</u>	Stroke Avg	<u>Hole Rank</u>	Eagles	Birdies	<u>Pars</u>	Bogeys	D. Bogeys	Others
1	485	5	6.27	10	0	0	5	11	2	4
2	165	3	4.14	13	0	0	7	8	4	3
3	497	5	6.36	5	0	0	4	8	8	2
4	405	4	5.32	9	0	2	2	10	4	4
5	335	4	5.00	15	0	0	4	15	2	1
6	116	3	4.00	16	0	1	8	6	4	3
7	375	4	5.55	3	0	0	3	7	9	3
8	163	3	3.68	18	0	2	8	8	3	1
9	395	4	5.77	1	0	0	4	5	8	5
10	348	4	5.36	6	0	0	6	8	3	5
11	500	5	6.27	11	0	1	5	7	5	4
12	159	3	4.33	8	0	0	2	12	5	2
13	475	5	6.10	14	0	0	7	8	5	1
14	400	4	5.76	2	0	0	1	10	5	5
15	405	4	5.33	7	0	1	4	8	4	4
16	423	4	5.43	4	0	1	3	8	5	4
17	171	3	3.76	17	0	0	8	11	1	1
18	355	4	5.24	12	0	0	3	13	2	3

Statistics derived from the # of Rounds Played = 21

Holes	Yardage	Par	Stroke Avg	Eagles	Birdies	Pars	Bogeys	D. Bogeys	Others
Out	2936	35	46.091	0	5	45	78	44	26
In	3236	36	47.571	0	3	39	85	35	29
Total	6172	71	93.476	0	8	84	163	79	55

The Architects' Event Statistics (by rank)

Architects 2015 Architects - Arc

Round 1 -- August 22, 2015

Hole#	Yardage	<u>Par</u>	Stroke Avg	Hole Rank	<u>Eagles</u>	Birdies	<u>Pars</u>	Bogeys	D. Bogeys	<u>Others</u>
9	395	4	5.77	1	0	0	4	5	8	5
14	400	4	5.76	2	0	0	1	10	5	5
7	375	4	5.55	3	0	0	3	7	9	3
16	423	4	5.43	4	0	1	3	8	5	4
10	348	4	5.36	6	0	0	6	8	3	5
3	497	5	6.36	5	0	0	4	8	8	2
12	159	3	4.33	8	0	0	2	12	5	2
15	405	4	5.33	7	0	1	4	8	4	4
4	405	4	5.32	9	0	2	2	10	4	4
1	485	5	6.27	10	0	0	5	11	2	4
11	500	5	6.27	11	0	1	5	7	5	4
18	355	4	5.24	12	0	0	3	13	2	3
2	165	3	4.14	13	0	0	7	8	4	3
13	475	5	6.10	14	0	0	7	8	5	1
5	335	4	5.00	15	0	0	4	15	2	1
6	116	3	4.00	16	0	1	8	6	4	3
17	171	3	3.76	17	0	0	8	11	1	1
8	163	3	3.68	18	0	2	8	8	3	1

Statistics derived from the # of Rounds Played = 21

Holes	Yardage	Par	Stroke Avg	Eagles	Birdies	Pars	Bogeys	D. Bogeys	Others
Out	2936	35	46.091	0	5	45	78	44	26
In	3236	36	47.571	0	3	39	85	35	29
Total	6172	71	93.476	0	8	84	163	79	55















